


Callout  Part Number  Description 
1  800‐4030  BOTTOM BRKT KIT, PRO/ELITE

2  740‐7512  KIT, HARDWARE, BOTTOM BRKT
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Bottom Bracket Assembly





Callout  Part Number  Description 
1  740‐7223  ASSY, BRAKE, ADJ KNOB

2  740‐7223  ASSY, BRAKE, ADJ KNOB

3  140‐3287  GUIDE, BLOCK, BRAKE, SPINNER

4  740‐7223  ASSY, BRAKE, ADJ KNOB

5  140‐3288  NUT, BLOCK, BRAKE, SPINNER

6  800‐3282  *ALT* USE PART # 740-7189 
   Orig Descr: NUT, BRAKE ACORN CAP, VB

7  740‐6872  ASSY, PAD BRAKE, SPINNER, 
7060/7070/7080/7090

8  740‐7019  PLATE, BRAKEPAD

9  110‐3318  BOLT, HEX, M6X1.0X30

10  120‐3286  WASHER, 6MM, REGULAR

11  020‐6618  BLOCK, BRAKE, SPINNER NXT
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Callout  Part Number   Description 
1  740‐6898  SET PEDAL, SPD 7070/7080/7090

2  800‐4026  CRANK SET, NXT

5  140‐3322  CAP, CRANK, SPINNER

6  110‐3326  BOLT, HEX, M6X1.0X50

7  110‐3325  NUT, HEX, STYLE 1, M8X1.25

8  120‐3291  WASHER, SPRING, M6

9  740‐7191  NUT, 3/8-26, FLANGE, HEX, CS,

10  120‐3285  WASHER, FLYWHEEL AXLE, SPINNER

11  110‐3328  SCREW, M6X1.0X16X, SOCKET FCHS

12  740‐6900  CHAIN, 110 LINK, NXT, 7090

13  740‐6908  ASSY, CHAIN GUARD OUTER, 7090

14  740‐7225  ASSY, CHAIN GUARD, NXT/E-SP

15  110‐3332  SCREW, M5X0.8X25, SBHCS

16  110‐3331  SCREW, M5X0.8X50, SBHCS

17  020‐6603  BLOCK, FLYWHEEL ADJUSTMENT, SP
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Callout  Part Number   Description 
1  740‐6870  ASSY, FLYWHEEL, NXT/PRO, 7090/7070

2  740‐7119  AXLE, FLYWHEEL, NXT

3  740‐7191  NUT, 3/8-26, FLANGE, HEX, CS,

4  120‐3285  WASHER, FLYWHEEL AXLE, SPINNER

5  740‐7158  SPACER, AXLE, RIGHT, SPINNER

6  740‐7157  SPACER, AXLE, LEFT

7  740‐7168  BEARING, 10ID, 26OD, 8THK

8  740‐7114  RETAINING NUT

9  740‐7013  SPROCKET, WHEEL, 16T

10  740‐7015  CAP, RUBBER, FLYWHEEL

11  740‐6870  ASSY, FLYWHEEL, NXT/PRO, 7090/7070

12  740‐6870  ASSY, FLYWHEEL, NXT/PRO, 7090/7070

13  740‐7168  BEARING, 10ID, 26OD, 8THK
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Callout  Part Number   Description 
1  727‐0010  POP PIN, SPINNER

2  727‐0002  ASSY, FOOT,FRONT,W/RUBBER FEET

4  740‐7023  ASSY, FOOT

5  740‐7023  ASSY, FOOT

6  740‐7026  *ALT* USE PART # 740-8006-KT 
   Orig Descr: WHEEL, 3"X1"X1/2" BORE

7  740‐7062  KIT, WHEEL ASSY, SPINNER

8  740‐7062  KIT, WHEEL ASSY, SPINNER

9  727‐0003  ASSY,FOOT,REAR,W/RUBBER FEET,

11  740‐7314  KIT, HARDWARE, NXT

12  740‐7314  KIT, HARDWARE, NXT

13  740‐7314  KIT, HARDWARE, NXT

14  740‐7314  KIT, HARDWARE, NXT

15  727‐0008  SLEEVE, HANDLEBAR POST, SPIN 

16  740‐6916  KIT, ASSY, SLEEVE, SEATPOST, 7090 

17  110‐3272  SCREW, M4X0.7X13, PHMS 

18  727‐0012  COVER, GRIP PAD, RER, SPINNER 

19  740‐6870  ASSY, FLYWHEEL, NXT/PRO, 7090/7070 
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Callout  Part Number   Description 
1  727‐0004  ASSY, HANDLEBAR, W/POST, SPINN

2  727‐0025‐KT  ASSY, HANDLEBAR, FINISHED, W/

3  740‐6861‐KT  POST, HANDLEBAR, NXT, 7090

5  800‐3951  KIT, SCREWS, HANDLEBAR,

6  800‐3951  KIT, SCREWS, HANDLEBAR,

 
 
 2011-06-27

mlay
Typewritten Text
Serial#s Starting:  NXT-1xxxxxx, NSI-1xxxxxx, NSD-1xxxxxx
SKUs:  9-7000-xxxxx, 9-7000-SUSAP0, 9-7000-SINTP0
Handlebar Assembly







Callout  Part Number   Description 
1  727‐0022  SEAT, VELO, SPINNER ELITE/NXT

2  800‐4046  CLAMP, SEAT SWIVEL SPINNER

3  740‐7529  *ALT* USE PART # 740-7530-KT 
   Orig Descr: ASSY, SEAT ADJUST, NXT/E-SPINNER

4  800‐3963  KIT, SCREWS & ENDCAPS/SPINNER

5  740‐7530‐KT  KIT, SEAT POST, REAR, NXT/E-SPINNER

6  800‐3964  *ALT* USE PART # 740-7216 
   Orig Descr: KNOB ASSY KIT, FOR SLIDER, NXT 
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Callout  Part Number   Description 
1  400‐0410  LUBE, SILICONE FITNESS, SPINTECH

2  400‐0411  LUBE, DRY FILM FITNESS, SPINTECH

3  400‐0413  POLISH, EQUIP FITNESS, SPINTECH

4  400‐0412  GREASE, EQUIP FITNESS, SPINTECH

5  400‐0396  MANUAL, THE ULTIMATE TECH SERIES, VOL 3

6  400‐0397  MANUAL, THE ULTIMATE TECH SERIES, VOL 6 

7  400‐0411‐KT  SPINNER LUBE & POLISH KIT 
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